 WiFi ANTENNA
Page 1 of 1
RST-2400-P-190-IPEX-H
RALTRON ELECTRONICS   10400 N.W.  33 r d  S t reet    M iami ,  F lo r ida  33172   U .S.A.
Telephone:  +1-305-593-6033      Fax: +1-305-594-3973      e-mail: sales@raltron.com      web: http://www.raltron.com
 ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
May, 2016
SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS UNIT
Frequency Range  2400 ~ 2483 MHz
Bandwidth 83 MHz
Input Impedance 50 Ω
VSWR, max 1.5 -
Polarization  Vertical -
Gain  5 dBi
Power, max 30 W
Connector IPEX -
Length 190 mm
Weight 45 g
Cable Length 120 mm